
Name Organization E - Mail Phone
Amy Dickey DWQ adickey@utah.gov
AnnMarie Aubry BLM Moab ann.marie.aubry@blm.gov
Ben Holcomb DWQ bholcomb@utah.gov
Bob Thompson Salt Lake County rthompson@slco.org
Charles Condrat USFS ccondrat@fs.fed.us
Cory Angeroth USGS angeroth@usgs.gov
Daniel Gunnell UACD daniel.gunnell@ut.nacdnet.net
Eric Peterson USU-WQE eric.peterson@usu.edu
Gary Wieser UACD Rosevelt gweiser@msn.com
Hilary Arens DWQ hilaryarens@utah.gov
Kate Tipple DWQ ktipple@utah.gov
Kris Jensen EPA jensen.kris@epa.gov
Lars Christensen Kama Conservation District christensen.lars@yahoo.com
Laura Hines USU-WQE laura.hines@usu.edu
Lisa Bryant BLM lisa_bryant@blm.gov
Lynn Koyle Sevier Watershed Coordinator lynn.koyle@ut.nacdnet.net
Mike Eriksson FFSC Salt Lake mikeeriksson@utah.gov
Robert Bird DWQ rbird@utah.gov
Sandy Wingert DWQ swingert@utah.gov
W.D. Robinson Utah Dept. of Agriculture and Food wdrobinson@ut.gov
Wally Dodds UACD dodds@scinternet.net


